
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BHURKUNDA Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: RANCHI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242573859801900688 ABHINAV RAJ 1 1 1

2 242574454321906956 ANANYA SHREE 1 1 2

8 242570739881740814 AVNI SHARMA 1 NA 3

11 242572903581822516 SAKSHI SINGH 1 NA 4

10 242571222101749266 SANKAR MAHTO 1 NA 5

6 242570423321738234 ABHIRUN SINGH RATHOR 1 NA 6

14 242577309162426066 OM KUMAR 1 NA 7

15 242579576422601179 ARYA 1 NA 8

4 242569360762495370 AVIRAJ KUMAR 1 NA 9

12 242573943801852518 YASHPREET NAIK 1 NA 10

5 242569755581738007 AVI SHARMA 1 NA 11

9 242570828641741748 SHWETA 1 NA 12

7 242570516241740117 AVIRAJ PATEL 1 NA 13

3 242569305142084445 KUMAR MAYANK 1 NA 14

13 242573978421853548 DIVYANSH KUMAR 1 NA 15



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BHURKUNDA Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: RANCHI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242578065102945693 DEEKSHITA RATNAM 2 3 1

8 242577572082185825 ANSH BEDIA 2 NA 2

4 242575127521931847 GAUTAM KUMAR 2 NA 3

5 242575587942355869 SOMANSHU RAM 2 NA 4

9 242580115862887597 SHARTHAK KUMAR 2 NA 5

7 242577257942162295 KRITIKA BEDIA 2 NA 6

2 242569395621731787 UJJAYINI PAUL 2 NA 7

3 242572346122841819 BALVEER KUMAR 2 NA 8

6 242575617982337618 MAYANK KUMAR 2 NA 9/ WL 1



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BHURKUNDA Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: RANCHI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 242578650882412523 ASHWIK RANJAN KUSHWAHA 3 NA 1/ WL 2

3 242580376182787129 NICKI KUMARI 3 NA 2/ WL 3

1 242576792522092444 AKRITY KUMARI 3 NA 3/ WL 4



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BHURKUNDA Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: RANCHI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

120 242573600721844876 VIRAJ KUSHWAHA 5 NA 1/ WL 5

122 242573750781847910 KUMARI KANISHKA 5 NA 2/ WL 6

47 242570622101740032 YUG KUMAR MAHTO 5 NA 3/ WL 7

13 242569457741732049 ARYAN RAJ 5 NA 4/ WL 8

80 242571746161762749 VAIBHAV KUMAR 5 NA 5/ WL 9

180 242577030942109012 BHUMI KUMARI 5 NA 6/ WL 10

105 242572832422797542 RIMJHIM KUMARI 5 NA 7/ WL 11

129 242574035801856776 SHREYA KUMARI 5 NA 8/ WL 12

95 242572549321815912 AGAMYA KUMARI 5 NA 9/ WL 13

142 242574923601923360 MUJAHID ANSARI 5 NA
10/ WL

14

202 242578806202433523 RAJ KUMAR 5 NA
11/ WL

15

173 242576650402083846 UTKARSH DEV 5 NA
12/ WL

16

211 242579316702762385 DIPEN KUMAR MAHTO 5 NA
13/ WL

17

187 242577484722177798 AKHTAR RAZA 5 NA
14/ WL

18

39 242570328381736986 ALIYA FARHAN 5 NA
15/ WL

19

143 242574997301926872 ANSH BEDIA 5 NA
16/ WL

20

126 242573968781856293 VANYA RISHI 5 NA
17/ WL

21



44 242570459041738103 AAIRAH PARVEEN 5 NA
18/ WL

22

101 242572753041820691 ADARSH KUMAR 5 NA
19/ WL

23

6 242569349821729665 AAFIYA WARSHI 5 NA
20/ WL

24

183 242577227802158314 SHIV KUMAR 5 NA
21/ WL

25

87 242572033662079100 VIVAAN JACOB 5 NA
22/ WL

26

201 242578793342439836 ABDUL AHAD IQBAL 5 NA
23/ WL

27

54 242571013422440652 YASHWANT KUMAR MUNDA 5 NA
24/ WL

28

66 242571488541754573 AAKIB ANSARI 5 NA
25/ WL

29

181 242577104102113826 AARAV KUMAR 5 NA
26/ WL

30

175 242576703542083789 ARPIT KUMAR 5 NA
27/ WL

31

20 242569748881733084 ZAIB AHMAD 5 NA
28/ WL

32

158 242575902922002371 MD RAYAN JABBAR 5 NA
29/ WL

33

45 242570551401739811 SALMAN RAY 5 NA
30/ WL

34

50 242570865101742668 ZAINAB KHANAM 5 NA
31/ WL

35

59 242571312061750757 AVNI SHARMA 5 NA
32/ WL

36

67 242571493421914853 SHARIQ HAYAT IDRISI 5 NA
33/ WL

37

213 242579389042947110 VIVEK BEDIA 5 NA
34/ WL

38

208 242579000682783459 SANA KHATOON 5 NA
35/ WL

39



40 242570348681737619 NIKKI KUMARI 5 NA
36/ WL

40

65 242571469862172475 VAIDEHI DUBEY 5 NA
37/ WL

41

51 242570921821745466 VISHNU KUSHWAHA 5 NA
38/ WL

42

168 242576489102070303 AKRITI KUMARI 5 NA
39/ WL

43

26 242569916281740746 RUHI KUMARI 5 NA
40/ WL

44

108 242572877181822075 DEEPAK KUMAR 5 NA
41/ WL

45

227 242580215522766265 DIVYANSHU KUMAR POORVE 5 NA
42/ WL

46

2 242569256301751762 AAYAT TASNEEM 5 NA
43/ WL

47

235 242581019402960882 AAYUSH KUMAR SINGH 5 NA
44/ WL

48

161 242576194562018075 MANNAT KUMARI 5 NA
45/ WL

49

115 242573123482891583 ANSH YADAV 5 NA
46/ WL

50

190 242577665042194993 AFRIN FIRDOSH 5 NA
47/ WL

51

118 242573429241837596 HARDIK YADAV 5 NA
48/ WL

52

228 242580403322790347 ADITI KUMARI 5 NA
49/ WL

53

230 242580455222947921 AKRITI KARMALI 5 NA
50/ WL

54

53 242570987701744869 ARADHYA KUMARI 5 NA
51/ WL

55

92 242572492922848001 PRANJAL ARUSH 5 NA
52/ WL

56

144 242575093881930518 PRITHWIRAZ RAVI 5 NA
53/ WL

57



63 242571453481757174 TRISHA KUMARI 5 NA
54/ WL

58

140 242574675882437199 SHARIYA KUDSI 5 NA
55/ WL

59

90 242572335341805938 ANMOL KUMAR 5 NA
56/ WL

60

112 242573011721824883 RISHAB RAJ 5 NA
57/ WL

61

21 242569754621732301 ANKUSH KUMAR MUNDA 5 NA
58/ WL

62

110 242572968182855200 SURYANSH KASYAP 5 NA
59/ WL

63

197 242578329722346128 SUFIYAN AHMAD 5 NA
60/ WL

64

156 242575829861997972 ANKIT MUNDA 5 NA
61/ WL

65

17 242569641001731366 YUG KARMALI 5 NA
62/ WL

66

3 242569290621728814 ATHAR ANSARI 5 NA
63/ WL

67

155 242575762441995801 AYUSH MUNDA 5 NA
64/ WL

68

31 242570065861734966 LAW KUMAR 5 NA
65/ WL

69

191 242577690822197239 JYOTI KUMARI 5 NA
66/ WL

70

225 242579977702696847 TAHSEEN FATIMA 5 NA
67/ WL

71

204 242578910582448686 TRISHA RANI 5 NA
68/ WL

72

200 242578651102433235 AVANI PRIYA 5 NA
69/ WL

73

104 242572807301820932 VAISHNAVI THAKUR 5 NA
70/ WL

74

85 242571938141764630 SAMRIDH SINHA 5 NA
71/ WL

75



193 242577874362257083 FAIZ ALAM 5 NA
72/ WL

76

97 242572617601822029 AKRITI DANGI 5 NA
73/ WL

77

99 242572664141818628 PRACHI TOPPO 5 NA
74/ WL

78

78 242571716061759799 RYDAM VEDVANSHI 5 NA
75/ WL

79

141 242574745081918888 SOHRAB HASAN 5 NA
76/ WL

80

8 242569353741729902 ROSHNI KUMARI 5 NA
77/ WL

81

222 242579946142691602 SHIVAM KUMAR 5 NA
78/ WL

82

149 242575612241995256 HARSH DANGI 5 NA
79/ WL

83

133 242574296842015220 DITYA KUMARI 5 NA
80/ WL

84

203 242578904542446785 ANSH DEEP SINGH 5 NA
81/ WL

85

119 242573554241840494 ARUSH KUMAR 5 NA
82/ WL

86

145 242575144262011416 ARADHYA KUMARI 5 NA
83/ WL

87

165 242576296502023708 ANURAG BEDIYA 5 NA
84/ WL

88

150 242575621981999975 AYAT AKRAM 5 NA
85/ WL

89

57 242571253441749645 AVI SHARMA 5 NA
86/ WL

90

72 242571589921757009 AARYA KUMARI 5 NA
87/ WL

91

52 242570934901747512 SRISHTI KUMARI 5 NA
88/ WL

92

9 242569359201730042 SHOURYA KUMAR RAVI 5 NA
89/ WL

93



11 242569407341811819 ARYAN KUMAR SHARMA 5 NA
90/ WL

94

111 242572978401824015 MANSI KUMARI 5 NA
91/ WL

95

107 242572871841821868 MANSHI GUPTA 5 NA
92/ WL

96

148 242575441261952092 HARSHITA KUMARI SINGH 5 NA
93/ WL

97

30 242569976741734712 AMRIT RAJ KUMAR 5 NA
94/ WL

98

163 242576219022019425 RISHI 5 NA
95/ WL

99

127 242573980281854840 KHUSHI KUMARI 5 NA
96/ WL

100

130 242574073301861017 AARUSH AGARWAL 5 NA
97/ WL

101

23 242569826881732518 DEEPTI KUMARI MUNDA 5 NA
98/ WL

102

147 242575237001938192 KHUSHI KUMARI 5 NA
99/ WL

103

179 242577030422106782 ANKIT ARYAN PATEL 5 NA
100/ WL

104

16 242569589742511962 ANOKHI SHANKAR 5 NA
101/ WL

105

226 242579993842698280 RISHABH RAJ 5 NA
102/ WL

106

206 242578952962454884 RIYA KUMARI 5 NA
103/ WL

107

174 242576655742083768 HAPPY SONA 5 NA
104/ WL

108

62 242571390261752402 ANAS RAZA 5 NA
105/ WL

109

192 242577808082418528 DHANANJAY KUMAR 5 NA
106/ WL

110

153 242575679061997053 ARADHYA KUMARI 5 NA
107/ WL

111



167 242576419522779640 MANNAT KUMARI 5 NA
108/ WL

112

79 242571723161760161 THAKUR RUDRA NARAYAN 5 NA
109/ WL

113

159 242576147322015481 SUHANI SINGH 5 NA
110/ WL

114

234 242580881822940327 MD ASHAD 5 NA
111/ WL

115

88 242572319801804733 SONA SURBHI 5 NA
112/ WL

116

125 242573921121852620 AROHI KUMARI 5 NA
113/ WL

117

135 242574350881904608 AABIDA PARWEEN 5 NA
114/ WL

118

1 242569253601730564 AHYAN MASOOD 5 NA
115/ WL

119

160 242576163902016918 SANSKAR KUMAR 5 NA
116/ WL

120

124 242573838062162646 ANSHIKA RANI 5 NA
117/ WL

121

214 242579478662551634 VANSH KUMAR 5 NA
118/ WL

122

27 242569939601733579 SHIFA PARWEEN 5 NA
119/ WL

123

194 242577931222262922 MOUNNAL AJAY SINGH 5 NA
120/ WL

124

5 242569316741729497 AHAAN AKHTAR 5 NA
121/ WL

125

220 242579888282686447 YESHWANT KUMAR MUNDA 5 NA
122/ WL

126

157 242575894342000813 RONIT KUSHWAHA 5 NA
123/ WL

127

83 242571836141763705 YASH RAJ THAKUR 5 NA
124/ WL

128

224 242579976782860572 RIDHI KUMARI 5 NA
125/ WL

129



132 242574240601899560 MITANSH GUPTA 5 NA
126/ WL

130

96 242572607021816900 IRTIQA HASAN 5 NA
127/ WL

131

232 242580551002843802 ANSH RAJBHAR 5 NA
128/ WL

132

113 242573018642111978 ANSH SINHA 5 NA
129/ WL

133

169 242576508522073540 MOHAMMAD AAMIR HUSSAIN 5 NA
130/ WL

134

84 242571871701763101 DIKSHA GAUTAM 5 NA
131/ WL

135

91 242572428361812137 GHULAM FAIYAZ 5 NA
132/ WL

136

185 242577294242168537 ANISKA RANI 5 NA
133/ WL

137

219 242579872062687466 DEVIKA KUMARI 5 NA
134/ WL

138

123 242573756061847237 KUMAR ANIRUDH 5 NA
135/ WL

139

151 242575638541991668 SHIVAM KUMAR 5 NA
136/ WL

140

94 242572513161815017 JAY KUMAR MUNDA 5 NA
137/ WL

141

172 242576636322082651 ANANYA KUMARI 5 NA
138/ WL

142

35 242570134601735283 KRISHIKA MEHTA 5 NA
139/ WL

143

106 242572840181821472 CHIRAG KUMAR MUNDA 5 NA
140/ WL

144

18 242569641241730992 FAIZAN ANSARI 5 NA
141/ WL

145

10 242569372001731178 AASHNA KARIM 5 NA
142/ WL

146

48 242570676261740182 ISHAAN SINGH 5 NA
143/ WL

147



177 242576949422103288 AROHI KUMARI 5 NA
144/ WL

148

162 242576218022019100 ANSHU PANDEY 5 NA
145/ WL

149

121 242573657561844283 SEJAL KUMARI 5 NA
146/ WL

150

198 242578419182356116 VAISHNAVI KUMARI 5 NA
147/ WL

151

76 242571630961827010 TANWI SHARMA 5 NA
148/ WL

152

33 242570121381735164 MAYANK KUMAR DAS 5 NA
149/ WL

153

29 242569945581907318 SRISHTI RAWAT 5 NA
150/ WL

154

24 242569890201734192 KARAN KUMAR 5 NA
151/ WL

155

34 242570133721737105 NAVYA RAJ 5 NA
152/ WL

156

69 242571522221756458 AKSHRAJ KUMAR DAS 5 NA
153/ WL

157

71 242571560081756388 DRISHTI VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
154/ WL

158

103 242572796801820718 SAWAN KUMAR 5 NA
155/ WL

159

176 242576937342101459 AYANSH BEDIA 5 NA
156/ WL

160

164 242576221722019632 ARFA NAAZ 5 NA
157/ WL

161

58 242571282581998380 NISHIKA KUMARI 5 NA
158/ WL

162

205 242578922762447478 PRABHU KUMAR 5 NA
159/ WL

163

61 242571368561752708 ANANYA KUMARI 5 NA
160/ WL

164

223 242579955882692887 PARWATI KUMARI 5 NA
161/ WL

165



86 242571975481766862 SHIVANSH KUMAR 5 NA
162/ WL

166

32 242570086381734941 NANDANI KUMARI 5 NA
163/ WL

167

109 242572937561823668 ANUKALP KUMAR KARMALI 5 NA
164/ WL

168

215 242579590902602135 POOJA KUMARI 5 NA
165/ WL

169

139 242574637601913058 NOMIT KUMAR 5 NA
166/ WL

170

171 242576629722080491 YOURAJ KUMAR 5 NA
167/ WL

171

216 242579635482608754 TANNU KUMARI 5 NA
168/ WL

172

42 242570370721737585 PRIYANSHU RAJ 5 NA
169/ WL

173

55 242571033201748617 AYUSH KUMAR 5 NA
170/ WL

174

199 242578542942454927 AFIYA NAAZ 5 NA
171/ WL

175

218 242579836682679231 AARADHYA SHARMA 5 NA
172/ WL

176

212 242579334462531698 TANVI VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
173/ WL

177

68 242571504181760055 AAKRITI KUMARI 5 NA
174/ WL

178

73 242571600841758209 RAJNANDANI 5 NA
175/ WL

179

186 242577384502170435 ANABIYA KHANAM 5 NA
176/ WL

180

89 242572327941805211 MD REHAN ANSARI 5 NA
177/ WL

181

154 242575684141993199 TANU KUMARI 5 NA
178/ WL

182

166 242576328602345020 PIYUSH GUPTA 5 NA
179/ WL

183



188 242577503442178894 SHIVANSH RAY 5 NA
180/ WL

184

28 242569943702186964 KHUSHVEER KUMAR BEDIA 5 NA
181/ WL

185

38 242570309581736430 NEMAT BATOOL 5 NA
182/ WL

186

116 242573193641851140 PRACHI SINGH 5 NA
183/ WL

187

98 242572663042849204 PURNIMA KUMARI SONI 5 NA
184/ WL

188

15 242569534021732148 KAVYA MEHRA 5 NA
185/ WL

189

4 242569312582509038 ARSALAN RIZVI 5 NA
186/ WL

190

37 242570230281736622 SHIVAM KUMAR PASWAN 5 NA
187/ WL

191

25 242569912101734685 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 5 NA
188/ WL

192

7 242569352461729615 NIDHI KUMARI 5 NA
189/ WL

193

74 242571613521758165 PREETI SARKAR 5 NA
190/ WL

194

117 242573240561833968 PRIYANI ORAON 5 NA
191/ WL

195

49 242570838461753953 ABHINAY KUMAR SINGH 5 NA
192/ WL

196

41 242570356441737352 ANVI ROY 5 NA
193/ WL

197

64 242571463261754632 BHAVYA KUMARI 5 NA
194/ WL

198

60 242571344481752040 ADITYA KUMAR 5 NA
195/ WL

199

229 242580423242793422 ASRAF ALI 5 NA
196/ WL

200

12 242569416741730013 REHAAN QUMAR 5 NA
197/ WL

201



182 242577215082156292 ROHAN KUMAR 5 NA
198/ WL

202

189 242577545522350903 ANSH KUMAR 5 NA
199/ WL

203

178 242577000842104655 VAIBHAV KUMAR 5 NA
200/ WL

204

19 242569685242011772 VED VARDHAN PRAKASH 5 NA
201/ WL

205

81 242571774741761476 MAHI SHARMA 5 NA
202/ WL

206

196 242578189122335486 RAHIB RAZA 5 NA
203/ WL

207

46 242570612242946612 ALKA RANI 5 NA
204/ WL

208

136 242574398882022849 ANKIT 5 NA
205/ WL

209

170 242576527502075858 AKRITI VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
206/ WL

210

217 242579675862616248 AARADHYA PANDEY 5 NA
207/ WL

211

36 242570218321735718 SANAYA NAAZ 5 NA
208/ WL

212

56 242571123021747047 ADITYA KUMAR 5 NA
209/ WL

213

138 242574596582183545 NEET KUMAR 5 NA
210/ WL

214

22 242569768501733163 MEHAR FATMA 5 NA
211/ WL

215

82 242571790782938143 MD SHADAB RAZA 5 NA
212/ WL

216

210 242579168242512873 NAMAN KUMAR 5 NA
213/ WL

217

75 242571620801766320 ANSHIKA KUMARI 5 NA
214/ WL

218

134 242574313281902882 ABHI KUMAR RAVIDAS 5 NA
215/ WL

219



102 242572755981820185 MD NUMAN AKHTAR 5 NA
216/ WL

220

152 242575663681993657 ARTHRAJ KUSHWAHA 5 NA
217/ WL

221

184 242577272222181169 AARFA NOORI 5 NA
218/ WL

222

100 242572697681819652 SAGAR KUMAR 5 NA
219/ WL

223

195 242578113082293652 IBAD NOMAN 5 NA
220/ WL

224

209 242579029362723614 AAYUSH KUMAR 5 NA
221/ WL

225

93 242572498701815275 SARWESH MAHTO 5 NA
222/ WL

226

70 242571540701755884 AARYA KUMARI 5 NA
223/ WL

227

146 242575223581935395 AADYA SHREE 5 NA
224/ WL

228

137 242574492701908155 AASHI SHREE 5 NA
225/ WL

229

128 242573995861855248 AVNI KUMARI 5 NA
226/ WL

230

131 242574083121860727 ARADHYA HEMBROM 5 NA
227/ WL

231

231 242580459282798083 ARADHYA SINGH 5 NA
228/ WL

232

233 242580711702879701 NIDHI MINZ 5 NA
229/ WL

233

77 242571673941758856 HEMANT YADAV 5 NA
230/ WL

234

43 242570442621737488 ASTHA PARASHAR 5 NA
231/ WL

235

221 242579925462775344 RISHAV KUMAR 5 NA
232/ WL

236

14 242569517261733748 JAY SINGH 5 NA
233/ WL

237



 

207 242578953962454088 SAMRIDHI RAJ 5 NA
234/ WL

238

114 242573088942199684 ANANYA MISHRA 5 NA
235/ WL

239



 

Differently AbledOBC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BHURKUNDA Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: RANCHI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242570934901747512 SRISHTI KUMARI 5 NA 1



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BHURKUNDA Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: RANCHI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

3 242570516241740117 AVIRAJ PATEL 1 NA 1/ WL 1

2 242569360762495370 AVIRAJ KUMAR 1 NA 2/ WL 2

4 242571222101749266 SANKAR MAHTO 1 NA 3/ WL 3

1 242569305142084445 KUMAR MAYANK 1 NA 4/ WL 4

5 242578650882412523 ASHWIK RANJAN KUSHWAHA 3 NA 5/ WL 5

7 242569256301751762 AAYAT TASNEEM 5 NA 6/ WL 6

26 242571312061750757 AVNI SHARMA 5 NA 7/ WL 7

68 242577665042194993 AFRIN FIRDOSH 5 NA 8/ WL 8

24 242571123021747047 ADITYA KUMAR 5 NA 9/ WL 9

48 242574296842015220 DITYA KUMARI 5 NA
10/ WL

10

49 242574398882022849 ANKIT 5 NA
11/ WL

11

32 242571600841758209 RAJNANDANI 5 NA
12/ WL

12

21 242570622101740032 YUG KUMAR MAHTO 5 NA
13/ WL

13

46 242573554241840494 ARUSH KUMAR 5 NA
14/ WL

14

10 242569641241730992 FAIZAN ANSARI 5 NA
15/ WL

15

18 242570348681737619 NIKKI KUMARI 5 NA
16/ WL

16

75 242579316702762385 DIPEN KUMAR MAHTO 5 NA
17/ WL

17



45 242573429241837596 HARDIK YADAV 5 NA
18/ WL

18

16 242570309581736430 NEMAT BATOOL 5 NA
19/ WL

19

40 242572753041820691 ADARSH KUMAR 5 NA
20/ WL

20

77 242579836682679231 AARADHYA SHARMA 5 NA
21/ WL

21

36 242572327941805211 MD REHAN ANSARI 5 NA
22/ WL

22

60 242576147322015481 SUHANI SINGH 5 NA
23/ WL

23

37 242572498701815275 SARWESH MAHTO 5 NA
24/ WL

24

39 242572697681819652 SAGAR KUMAR 5 NA
25/ WL

25

17 242570328381736986 ALIYA FARHAN 5 NA
26/ WL

26

42 242572796801820718 SAWAN KUMAR 5 NA
27/ WL

27

6 242569253601730564 AHYAN MASOOD 5 NA
28/ WL

28

51 242574923601923360 MUJAHID ANSARI 5 NA
29/ WL

29

54 242575621981999975 AYAT AKRAM 5 NA
30/ WL

30

9 242569416741730013 REHAAN QUMAR 5 NA
31/ WL

31

13 242569939601733579 SHIFA PARWEEN 5 NA
32/ WL

32

14 242569976741734712 AMRIT RAJ KUMAR 5 NA
33/ WL

33

73 242578922762447478 PRABHU KUMAR 5 NA
34/ WL

34

63 242576508522073540 MOHAMMAD AAMIR HUSSAIN 5 NA
35/ WL

35



82 242580423242793422 ASRAF ALI 5 NA
36/ WL

36

35 242571836141763705 YASH RAJ THAKUR 5 NA
37/ WL

37

19 242570551401739811 SALMAN RAY 5 NA
38/ WL

38

52 242575144262011416 ARADHYA KUMARI 5 NA
39/ WL

39

67 242577503442178894 SHIVANSH RAY 5 NA
40/ WL

40

43 242572807301820932 VAISHNAVI THAKUR 5 NA
41/ WL

41

79 242579977702696847 TAHSEEN FATIMA 5 NA
42/ WL

42

62 242576489102070303 AKRITI KUMARI 5 NA
43/ WL

43

15 242570218321735718 SANAYA NAAZ 5 NA
44/ WL

44

66 242577272222181169 AARFA NOORI 5 NA
45/ WL

45

12 242569916281740746 RUHI KUMARI 5 NA
46/ WL

46

65 242577030422106782 ANKIT ARYAN PATEL 5 NA
47/ WL

47

31 242571589921757009 AARYA KUMARI 5 NA
48/ WL

48

33 242571723161760161 THAKUR RUDRA NARAYAN 5 NA
49/ WL

49

74 242578952962454884 RIYA KUMARI 5 NA
50/ WL

50

20 242570612242946612 ALKA RANI 5 NA
51/ WL

51

44 242573123482891583 ANSH YADAV 5 NA
52/ WL

52

72 242578793342439836 ABDUL AHAD IQBAL 5 NA
53/ WL

53



38 242572617601822029 AKRITI DANGI 5 NA
54/ WL

54

64 242576703542083789 ARPIT KUMAR 5 NA
55/ WL

55

55 242575638541991668 SHIVAM KUMAR 5 NA
56/ WL

56

25 242571253441749645 AVI SHARMA 5 NA
57/ WL

57

27 242571368561752708 ANANYA KUMARI 5 NA
58/ WL

58

59 242575894342000813 RONIT KUSHWAHA 5 NA
59/ WL

59

57 242575679061997053 ARADHYA KUMARI 5 NA
60/ WL

60

53 242575612241995256 HARSH DANGI 5 NA
61/ WL

61

23 242570934901747512 SRISHTI KUMARI 5 NA
62/ WL

62

50 242574745081918888 SOHRAB HASAN 5 NA
63/ WL

63

34 242571774741761476 MAHI SHARMA 5 NA
64/ WL

64

76 242579478662551634 VANSH KUMAR 5 NA
65/ WL

65

61 242576221722019632 ARFA NAAZ 5 NA
66/ WL

66

28 242571390261752402 ANAS RAZA 5 NA
67/ WL

67

8 242569312582509038 ARSALAN RIZVI 5 NA
68/ WL

68

22 242570921821745466 VISHNU KUSHWAHA 5 NA
69/ WL

69

11 242569912101734685 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 5 NA
70/ WL

70

41 242572755981820185 MD NUMAN AKHTAR 5 NA
71/ WL

71



 

58 242575684141993199 TANU KUMARI 5 NA
72/ WL

72

81 242580403322790347 ADITI KUMARI 5 NA
73/ WL

73

30 242571540701755884 AARYA KUMARI 5 NA
74/ WL

74

47 242573600721844876 VIRAJ KUSHWAHA 5 NA
75/ WL

75

80 242579993842698280 RISHABH RAJ 5 NA
76/ WL

76

70 242578189122335486 RAHIB RAZA 5 NA
77/ WL

77

78 242579976782860572 RIDHI KUMARI 5 NA
78/ WL

78

69 242578113082293652 IBAD NOMAN 5 NA
79/ WL

79

29 242571463261754632 BHAVYA KUMARI 5 NA
80/ WL

80

71 242578651102433235 AVANI PRIYA 5 NA
81/ WL

81

56 242575663681993657 ARTHRAJ KUSHWAHA 5 NA
82/ WL

82



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BHURKUNDA Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: RANCHI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

14 242569939601733579 SHIFA PARWEEN 1

16 242569976741734712 AMRIT RAJ KUMAR 2

122 242580403322790347 ADITI KUMARI 3

5 242569359201730042 SHOURYA KUMAR RAVI 4

11 242569826881732518 DEEPTI KUMARI MUNDA 5

43 242571723161760161 THAKUR RUDRA NARAYAN 6

123 242580423242793422 ASRAF ALI 7

25 242570622101740032 YUG KUMAR MAHTO 8

21 242570348681737619 NIKKI KUMARI 9/ WL 1

47 242572327941805211 MD REHAN ANSARI 10/ WL 2

34 242571368561752708 ANANYA KUMARI 11/ WL 3

41 242571620801766320 ANSHIKA KUMARI 12/ WL 4

12 242569912101734685 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 13/ WL 5

54 242572755981820185 MD NUMAN AKHTAR 14/ WL 6

13 242569916281740746 RUHI KUMARI 15/ WL 7

99 242577257942162295 KRITIKA BEDIA 16/ WL 8

68 242574313281902882 ABHI KUMAR RAVIDAS 17/ WL 9

49 242572513161815017 JAY KUMAR MUNDA 18/ WL 10

44 242571774741761476 MAHI SHARMA 19/ WL 11

89 242576163902016918 SANSKAR KUMAR 20/ WL 12

71 242574596582183545 NEET KUMAR 21/ WL 13

55 242572796801820718 SAWAN KUMAR 22/ WL 14

119 242579888282686447 YESHWANT KUMAR MUNDA 23/ WL 15

29 242571123021747047 ADITYA KUMAR 24/ WL 16

37 242571463261754632 BHAVYA KUMARI 25/ WL 17



2 242569256301751762 AAYAT TASNEEM 26/ WL 18

100 242577272222181169 AARFA NOORI 27/ WL 19

24 242570612242946612 ALKA RANI 28/ WL 20

59 242573240561833968 PRIYANI ORAON 29/ WL 21

101 242577294242168537 ANISKA RANI 30/ WL 22

73 242574745081918888 SOHRAB HASAN 31/ WL 23

94 242576629722080491 YOURAJ KUMAR 32/ WL 24

97 242576937342101459 AYANSH BEDIA 33/ WL 25

33 242571312061750757 AVNI SHARMA 34/ WL 26

58 242573123482891583 ANSH YADAV 35/ WL 27

62 242573657561844283 SEJAL KUMARI 36/ WL 28

46 242572033662079100 VIVAAN JACOB 37/ WL 29

125 242581019402960882 AAYUSH KUMAR SINGH 38/ WL 30

113 242579316702762385 DIPEN KUMAR MAHTO 39/ WL 31

120 242579976782860572 RIDHI KUMARI 40/ WL 32

9 242569641001731366 YUG KARMALI 41/ WL 33

40 242571600841758209 RAJNANDANI 42/ WL 34

36 242571453481757174 TRISHA KUMARI 43/ WL 35

60 242573429241837596 HARDIK YADAV 44/ WL 36

61 242573554241840494 ARUSH KUMAR 45/ WL 37

111 242578952962454884 RIYA KUMARI 46/ WL 38

19 242570309581736430 NEMAT BATOOL 47/ WL 39

28 242571013422440652 YASHWANT KUMAR MUNDA 48/ WL 40

85 242575829861997972 ANKIT MUNDA 49/ WL 41

98 242577030422106782 ANKIT ARYAN PATEL 50/ WL 42

82 242575663681993657 ARTHRAJ KUSHWAHA 51/ WL 43

38 242571540701755884 AARYA KUMARI 52/ WL 44

79 242575612241995256 HARSH DANGI 53/ WL 45

93 242576508522073540 MOHAMMAD AAMIR HUSSAIN 54/ WL 46

110 242578922762447478 PRABHU KUMAR 55/ WL 47

118 242579836682679231 AARADHYA SHARMA 56/ WL 48



8 242569534021732148 KAVYA MEHRA 57/ WL 49

78 242575587942355869 SOMANSHU RAM 58/ WL 50

10 242569641241730992 FAIZAN ANSARI 59/ WL 51

56 242572968182855200 SURYANSH KASYAP 60/ WL 52

77 242575144262011416 ARADHYA KUMARI 61/ WL 53

52 242572664141818628 PRACHI TOPPO 62/ WL 54

76 242575093881930518 PRITHWIRAZ RAVI 63/ WL 55

70 242574454321906956 ANANYA SHREE 64/ WL 56

124 242580711702879701 NIDHI MINZ 65/ WL 57

48 242572498701815275 SARWESH MAHTO 66/ WL 58

105 242578113082293652 IBAD NOMAN 67/ WL 59

39 242571589921757009 AARYA KUMARI 68/ WL 60

80 242575621981999975 AYAT AKRAM 69/ WL 61

95 242576636322082651 ANANYA KUMARI 70/ WL 62

81 242575638541991668 SHIVAM KUMAR 71/ WL 63

87 242575902922002371 MD RAYAN JABBAR 72/ WL 64

66 242574083121860727 ARADHYA HEMBROM 73/ WL 65

32 242571282581998380 NISHIKA KUMARI 74/ WL 66

3 242569305142084445 KUMAR MAYANK 75/ WL 67

96 242576703542083789 ARPIT KUMAR 76/ WL 68

6 242569360762495370 AVIRAJ KUMAR 77/ WL 69

53 242572697681819652 SAGAR KUMAR 78/ WL 70

109 242578910582448686 TRISHA RANI 79/ WL 71

30 242571222101749266 SANKAR MAHTO 80/ WL 72

45 242571836141763705 YASH RAJ THAKUR 81/ WL 73

42 242571716061759799 RYDAM VEDVANSHI 82/ WL 74

51 242572617601822029 AKRITI DANGI 83/ WL 75

108 242578793342439836 ABDUL AHAD IQBAL 84/ WL 76

103 242577572082185825 ANSH BEDIA 85/ WL 77

102 242577503442178894 SHIVANSH RAY 86/ WL 78

117 242579590902602135 POOJA KUMARI 87/ WL 79



15 242569943702186964 KHUSHVEER KUMAR BEDIA 88/ WL 80

20 242570328381736986 ALIYA FARHAN 89/ WL 81

69 242574398882022849 ANKIT 90/ WL 82

107 242578650882412523 ASHWIK RANJAN KUSHWAHA 91/ WL 83

72 242574637601913058 NOMIT KUMAR 92/ WL 84

121 242579977702696847 TAHSEEN FATIMA 93/ WL 85

65 242573978421853548 DIVYANSH KUMAR 94/ WL 86

23 242570551401739811 SALMAN RAY 95/ WL 87

112 242578953962454088 SAMRIDHI RAJ 96/ WL 88

74 242574923601923360 MUJAHID ANSARI 97/ WL 89

115 242579478662551634 VANSH KUMAR 98/ WL 90

1 242569253601730564 AHYAN MASOOD 99/ WL 91

75 242574997301926872 ANSH BEDIA 100/ WL 92

86 242575894342000813 RONIT KUSHWAHA 101/ WL 93

84 242575762441995801 AYUSH MUNDA 102/ WL 94

114 242579389042947110 VIVEK BEDIA 103/ WL 95

31 242571253441749645 AVI SHARMA 104/ WL 96

27 242570934901747512 SRISHTI KUMARI 105/ WL 97

92 242576489102070303 AKRITI KUMARI 106/ WL 98

104 242577665042194993 AFRIN FIRDOSH 107/ WL 99

83 242575684141993199 TANU KUMARI 108/ WL 100

18 242570218321735718 SANAYA NAAZ 109/ WL 101

67 242574296842015220 DITYA KUMARI 110/ WL 102

88 242576147322015481 SUHANI SINGH 111/ WL 103

64 242573943801852518 YASHPREET NAIK 112/ WL 104

90 242576221722019632 ARFA NAAZ 113/ WL 105

106 242578189122335486 RAHIB RAZA 114/ WL 106

91 242576296502023708 ANURAG BEDIYA 115/ WL 107

35 242571390261752402 ANAS RAZA 116/ WL 108

7 242569416741730013 REHAAN QUMAR 117/ WL 109

116 242579576422601179 ARYA 118/ WL 110



 

26 242570921821745466 VISHNU KUSHWAHA 119/ WL 111

57 242572978401824015 MANSI KUMARI 120/ WL 112

22 242570516241740117 AVIRAJ PATEL 121/ WL 113

50 242572549321815912 AGAMYA KUMARI 122/ WL 114

4 242569312582509038 ARSALAN RIZVI 123/ WL 115

17 242570121381735164 MAYANK KUMAR DAS 124/ WL 116

63 242573859801900688 ABHINAV RAJ 125/ WL 117



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BHURKUNDA Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: RANCHI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242573859801900688 ABHINAV RAJ 1 1 1/ WL 1

2 242574454321906956 ANANYA SHREE 1 1 2/ WL 2

4 242579576422601179 ARYA 1 NA 3/ WL 3

3 242577309162426066 OM KUMAR 1 NA 4/ WL 4

5 242575587942355869 SOMANSHU RAM 2 NA 5/ WL 5

8 242570121381735164 MAYANK KUMAR DAS 5 NA 6/ WL 6

20 242578953962454088 SAMRIDHI RAJ 5 NA 7/ WL 7

14 242574313281902882 ABHI KUMAR RAVIDAS 5 NA 8/ WL 8

11 242571522221756458 AKSHRAJ KUMAR DAS 5 NA 9/ WL 9

9 242570230281736622 SHIVAM KUMAR PASWAN 5 NA
10/ WL

10

22 242579590902602135 POOJA KUMARI 5 NA
11/ WL

11

19 242577294242168537 ANISKA RANI 5 NA
12/ WL

12

15 242574596582183545 NEET KUMAR 5 NA
13/ WL

13

7 242569534021732148 KAVYA MEHRA 5 NA
14/ WL

14

13 242573011721824883 RISHAB RAJ 5 NA
15/ WL

15

12 242571620801766320 ANSHIKA KUMARI 5 NA
16/ WL

16

6 242569359201730042 SHOURYA KUMAR RAVI 5 NA
17/ WL

17



 

10 242571282581998380 NISHIKA KUMARI 5 NA
18/ WL

18

18 242576163902016918 SANSKAR KUMAR 5 NA
19/ WL

19

21 242579029362723614 AAYUSH KUMAR 5 NA
20/ WL

20

17 242575093881930518 PRITHWIRAZ RAVI 5 NA
21/ WL

21

16 242574637601913058 NOMIT KUMAR 5 NA
22/ WL

22



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BHURKUNDA Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: RANCHI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242573943801852518 YASHPREET NAIK 1 NA 1/ WL 1

2 242573978421853548 DIVYANSH KUMAR 1 NA 2/ WL 2

4 242577572082185825 ANSH BEDIA 2 NA 3/ WL 3

3 242577257942162295 KRITIKA BEDIA 2 NA 4/ WL 4

5 242569353741729902 ROSHNI KUMARI 5 NA 5/ WL 5

24 242575762441995801 AYUSH MUNDA 5 NA 6/ WL 6

19 242572978401824015 MANSI KUMARI 5 NA 7/ WL 7

14 242572513161815017 JAY KUMAR MUNDA 5 NA 8/ WL 8

10 242571013422440652 YASHWANT KUMAR MUNDA 5 NA 9/ WL 9

20 242573240561833968 PRIYANI ORAON 5 NA
10/ WL

10

33 242580455222947921 AKRITI KARMALI 5 NA
11/ WL

11

18 242572877181822075 DEEPAK KUMAR 5 NA
12/ WL

12

16 242572664141818628 PRACHI TOPPO 5 NA
13/ WL

13

27 242576629722080491 YOURAJ KUMAR 5 NA
14/ WL

14

12 242571716061759799 RYDAM VEDVANSHI 5 NA
15/ WL

15

34 242580711702879701 NIDHI MINZ 5 NA
16/ WL

16

31 242579389042947110 VIVEK BEDIA 5 NA
17/ WL

17



 

17 242572840181821472 CHIRAG KUMAR MUNDA 5 NA
18/ WL

18

23 242574997301926872 ANSH BEDIA 5 NA
19/ WL

19

30 242578910582448686 TRISHA RANI 5 NA
20/ WL

20

22 242574083121860727 ARADHYA HEMBROM 5 NA
21/ WL

21

28 242576636322082651 ANANYA KUMARI 5 NA
22/ WL

22

13 242572033662079100 VIVAAN JACOB 5 NA
23/ WL

23

11 242571453481757174 TRISHA KUMARI 5 NA
24/ WL

24

32 242579888282686447 YESHWANT KUMAR MUNDA 5 NA
25/ WL

25

29 242576937342101459 AYANSH BEDIA 5 NA
26/ WL

26

25 242575829861997972 ANKIT MUNDA 5 NA
27/ WL

27

26 242576296502023708 ANURAG BEDIYA 5 NA
28/ WL

28

7 242569754621732301 ANKUSH KUMAR MUNDA 5 NA
29/ WL

29

21 242573657561844283 SEJAL KUMARI 5 NA
30/ WL

30

15 242572549321815912 AGAMYA KUMARI 5 NA
31/ WL

31

8 242569826881732518 DEEPTI KUMARI MUNDA 5 NA
32/ WL

32

9 242569943702186964 KHUSHVEER KUMAR BEDIA 5 NA
33/ WL

33

6 242569641001731366 YUG KARMALI 5 NA
34/ WL

34


